BELVIEW STREET 
 No parking on the West side from School Street to Palmer Terrace.6 
BICENTENNIAL WAY 
 Easterly side from Park Street northerly to the end of the street at the river. 
BLAINE STREET 

Northerly side from Central Street easterly for a distance of two hundred seventy 
five (275) feet. 

BROAD STREET 
Westerly side from the intersection of Main Street southerly to the Assabet River 
Bridge. 

BROAD STREET 
Easterly side from the intersection of Main Street southerly to the Assabet River 
Bridge.7 

CARLETON STREET 
 Both sides from Tower Street to Bennett Street 
CARTER STREET 
 Westerly side from Apsley Street northerly to Blaine Street. 
CARTER STREET 

Easterly side from a point one hundred forty eight (148) feet from Apsley Street 
northerly two hundred forty two (242) feet. 

CENTRAL STREET 
Northerly side from New England Telephone and Telegraph Company’s pole No. 36 
westerly for a distance of seven hundred (700) feet. 

CENTRAL STREET 
Southerly side from the westerly line of River Street to a point one hundred ten (110) 
feet east of Green Street.8 

CENTRAL STREET 
Northerly side from Cottage Street westerly approximately seven hundred forty five 
(745) feet to Irving Street. 

CENTRAL STREET 
Northerly side from intersection of Lincoln Street westerly two hundred twenty five 
(225) feet. 

CENTRAL STREET 
Westerly side beginning at the railroad crossing and extending in a northerly 
direction for a distance of eight hundred (800) feet. 

CHAPIN ROAD 
Westerly side beginning at a point four hundred (400) feet northerly of the

[...]

North side from Manning Street for a distance of forty (40) feet westerly.29 
MAIN STREET 
 North side from Manning Street easterly for a distance of sixty-five (65) feet.30 
MAIN STREET 

Southerly side from Broad Street easterly for a distance of one hundred and ninety 
three (193) feet.31 

MAIN STREET 
South side from a point five hundred forty (540) feet west of Vila do Porto Boulevard 
to a point two hundred thirty feet east of Vila Do Porto Boulevard.32 

MAIN STREET 
North side from a point two hundred twenty (220) feet west of Tower Street to a

[...]

Road.36 

PACKARD STREET 
Northerly side from the northeast corner of Cottage Street easterly six hundred fifty 
(650) feet to a point opposite O’Neil Street. 

PALMIERI DRIVE 
Westerly and Northerly sides from the intersection of Cox Street a distance of seven 
hundred thirty six (736) feet.37 

PALMIERI DRIVE 
Easterly and Southerly sides from the intersection of Cox Street a distance of seven 
hundred forty seven (747) feet.38 

PARK STREET 
Northerly side from the intersection of Washington Street westerly to a point 
opposite the northerly side of Rutland Street. 

PARK STREET 
 Southerly side from Washington Street to Rutland Street. 
PLEASANT STREET 
 Northerly side from Lincoln Street to Church Street.39 
PLEASANT STREET 
 Southerly side from Felton Street to Pope Street. 
PLEASANT STREET 

Southerly side for a distance of fifty (50) feet measured westerly from the corner of 
Pleasant Street and Church Street. 

POPE STREET 
Easterly side, three hundred fifteen (315) feet from the corner of Main Street, in a 
northerly direction for a distance of thirty (30) feet. 

POPE STREET 
Both sides from Main Street to 18 Pope Street from 2:00 AM to 6:00 AM.40 

PORT STREET 
Northerly side from the intersection of River Street to end, a distance of seven 
hundred ninety five (795) feet.41 

PORT STREET 
Southerly side from the intersection of River Street, a distance of one hundred 
seventy (170) feet.42 

PRIEST STREET 
 On either side of the street from Main Street to the driveway at 16 Priest Street.43 

.4445 

RICE STREET 
 Southerly side from Lincoln Street to Central Street. 
RIVER STREET 

Northerly side from the intersection of Central Street westerly approximately three 
thousand forty three (3043) feet to the Berlin Town Line. 

RIVER STREET 
Southerly side from the western end of the parking zone westerly approximately one 
thousand five hundred eighty (1580) feet opposite Green Street. 

RIVERSIDE PARK 
Northerly side of the exit from the stone pillars to Brigham Street.46 

RIVERSIDE PARK 
Southerly side of the exit from the stone pillars to Brigham Street.47 

RUSSELL STREET 
 Southerly side from Felton Street westerly three hundred forty two (342) feet. 
RUTLAND STREET 
 Northerly side from Washington Street to Park Street.48 
SCHOOL STREET 

Northerly side from a distance seventy five (75) feet westerly to Belleview Street.49 
SCHOOL STREET 

Southerly side from a point 320’ from Washington Street to Houghton Street.5051